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Weather History for KSBA - October, 2012

Wednesday, October 3, 2012

Daily Weekly Monthly Custom

Actual Average Record
T = Trace of Precipitation, MM = Missing Value Source: NWS Daily Summary
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Search for Another Location
Airport or City:
KSBA

Submit

Trip Planner

Search our weather history database for the weather conditions in past years. The results will help you decide how hot,
cold, wet, or windy it might be!

Date:
Astronomy
Oct. 03, 2012 Rise Set
Actual Time 6:55 AM PDT 6:39 PM PDT
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Oct. 03, 2012

Civil Twilight
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Rise

6:30 AM PDT
6:01 AM PDT
5:32 AM PDT

8:46 PM PDT (10/3)

Waning Gibbous, 88% of the Moon is llluminated

Oct 3

Waning Gibbous

Hourly Weather History & Observations

Time Temp. Deyv
(PDT) Point
Z\:AS?’ 59.0°F 57.9°F
L:f/lz 57.2°F  57.2°F
m 57.2°F 57.2°F
kf/lo 59.0°F 57.2°F
m 60.8°F 59.0°F
L’i’f 59.0 °F  59.0 °F
i‘lslo 59.0°F 57.2°F
i’;o 60.8°F 60.8°F
ZA:|3|3 60.8°F 60.8°F
i:I\S/I3 61.0°F  61.0°F
1:36 60.8°F 60.8°F
3A:|3|O 60.8°F 60.8°F
3A:|3|2 60.8°F 60.8°F
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12h 34m
11h 44m
Oct 8 Oct 15
Last Quarter New
Humidity Pressure Visibility ‘S’iir"d :ﬁzg p
96% 29.85in 8.0 mi Calm Calm
100% 29.86 in 7.0 mi Calm Calm
100% 29.86 in 8.0 mi Calm Calm
94% 29.86in 1.8 mi Calm Calm
94% 29.86 in 0.5 mi Calm Calm
100% 29.86 in 0.5 mi Calm Calm
94% 29.86 in 0.2 mi Calm Calm
100% 29.86 in 1.2 mi Calm Calm
100% 29.86 in 3.0mi Calm Calm
100% 29.87 in 2.0 mi Calm Calm
100% 29.87 in 0.8 mi Calm Calm
100% 29.88in 1.0 mi Calm Calm
100% 29.88 in 0.8 mi Calm Calm
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Set

7:05 PM PDT

7:34 PM PDT

8:03 PM PDT

10:13 AM PDT [10/3]

Oct 21 Oct 29
First Quarter Full
g::;d Precip Events Conditions
N/A Clear
A Couds
A Cloucy
N/A Overcast
N/A Fog Fog
N/A Fog Fog
N/A Fog Fog
N/A Overcast
N/A Overcast
N/A Overcast
N/A Overcast
N/A Mist
N/A Mist
5/12/2015
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Time
(PDT)

3:53
AM

4:44
AM

4:53
AM

5:29
AM

5:53
AM

7:53
AM

8:51
AM

8:53
AM

9:53
AM

10:50
AM

1:53
PM

2:53
PM

3:53
PM

4:53
PM

5:24
PM

5:53
PM
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Temp.

62.1°F

62.6 °F

62.1°F

62.6 °F

62.1°F

62.6 °F

62.1°F

62.1°F

62.6 °F

63.0 °F

64.9 °F

66.2 °F

66.9 °F

68.0 °F

70.0 °F

69.8 °F

70.0 °F

69.1°F

69.1°F

66.9 °F

66.2 °F

66.0 °F

Dew
Point

61.0 °F

62.6 °F

61.0 °F

60.8 °F

62.1°F

60.8 °F

61.0 °F

61.0 °F

60.8 °F

61.0 °F

60.1°F

60.8 °F

60.1 °F

59.0 °F

60.1°F

60.8 °F

60.1°F

60.1°F

60.1°F

59.0 °F

59.0 °F

57.9 °F

Humidity

96%

100%

96%

94%

100%

94%

96%

96%

94%

93%

84%

83%

79%

73%

7%

73%

7%

73%

73%

76%

78%

75%

Pressure

29.88 in

29.89in

29.89in

29.89 in

29.90 in

29.91in

29.91in

29.93in

29.95in

29.95in

29.97 in

29.97 in

29.97 in

29.98 in

29.97 in

29.97 in

29.96 in

29.96 in

29.96 in

29.96 in

29.96 in

29.96 in

Visibility

0.8 mi

1.0 mi

1.2mi

0.8 mi

0.8 mi

2.5 mi

3.0 mi

2.5 mi

5.0 mi

5.0 mi

6.0 mi

6.0 mi

6.0 mi

6.0 mi

8.0 mi

8.0 mi

10.0 mi

10.0 mi

10.0 mi

10.0 mi

10.0 mi

10.0 mi

Wind

Dir

Calm

Calm

Calm

Calm

Calm

NE

NE

Calm

South

South

South

South

SSW

Variable

WSW

SW

SW

SW

West

West

West

West

Wind
Speed

Calm

Calm

Calm

Calm

Calm

4.6 mph

3.5 mph

Calm

3.5 mph

3.5 mph

3.5 mph

6.9 mph

5.8 mph

3.5 mph

6.9 mph

9.2 mph

9.2 mph

8.1 mph

10.4 mph

8.1 mph

10.4 mph

8.1 mph

Gust
Speed

Precip Events

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.01in

0.01in

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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Conditions
Mist
Mist
Overcast
Overcast
Overcast
Overcast
Overcast
Overcast
Overcast
Overcast
Haze
Haze
Haze
Haze
Haze
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear
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Time
(PDT)

6:53
PM

7:53
PM

8:53
PM

9:34
PM
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Temp.

63.0 °F

62.1°F

60.1°F

59.0 °F

59.0 °F

57.9 °F

62.1°F

Dew
Point

57.9 °F

57.0 °F

55.9 °F

55.4 °F

55.9 °F

55.0 °F

57.0 °F

Humidity

84%

84%

86%

88%

90%

90%

84%

Pressure

29.97 in

29.98 in

30.00 in

30.01in

30.01in

30.03in

30.03in

Visibility

10.0 mi

10.0 mi

10.0 mi

10.0 mi

10.0 mi

10.0 mi

10.0 mi

Wind

Dir

West

West

Variable

NwW

Calm

Calm

Calm

Wind
Speed

8.1 mph

5.8 mph

5.8 mph

9.2 mph

Calm

Calm

Calm

Gust
Speed

161.1 mph

Precip

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Events
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Conditions
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Mostly
Cloudy

Overcast
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